
FLEX series

End cap for α Flat
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Drawing

Item NumberSpec

Part Name Material Note

Environment :

Weight:

Unit:

Indoors 

- g

10pcs/1bag

Area/Location/Circuit No.Job/Project Name

Product Code Qty. Length(mm)

The specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notice. Unit Of Measure：mm

End cap Polycarbonate

Luci FLEXα
Luci Flat FLEX  OPTION PARTS 

10.9

1
2

6 6
.2

6.2

1
2

.3
1

2018.03.01

LUCI (SHANGHAI) LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Shanghai China mainland Regional HQ
Tel: +86-21-5238-9115 / Fax: +86-21-5238-8727 / E-mail：info@luci.co.jp

Singapore World HQ
Tel: +65-6291-2410

Luci Pte. Ltd.   http://www.luci.co.jp

Hong Kong Marketing Office
Tel: +852-2219-8462 / Fax: +852-2219-8461

Korea Office
Tel: +82-2-508-2541

E-mail: info@luci.co.jp

LFX-EC

Clear


